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The Press2 safety lancet is available in various gauges and incision depths. The high-quality needle is 
contact activated and allows safety and comfort for the patient and the user.

Twist-off cap 
Easy to handle

Ergonomic design
For better prehension of the 
device

PRESS2 
PRESSURE ACTIVATED SAFETY LANCET
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Contact activated

For capillary blood sampling use

Improved ergonomic design

Pre-loaded needle

Easy twist-off cap design

Visual confirmation of use

BENEFITS

PRODUCT CODE PACKAGINGGENERAL VISUAL

05-062122
100 units/box 
10 boxes/case

05-061720B

05-061818B

05-062118

05-062618

05-062818

05-063015

DEPTHS

2.2mm

2.0mm Blade

1.8mm Blade

1.8mm

1.8mm

1.8mm

1.5mm

PRESS2 - Pressure Activated Safety Lancet

NEEDLE SIZE

17 G

18 G

21 G

21 G

26 G

28 G

30 G

DISCOVER OUR FULL RANGE
www.domrexpharma.com


