

PRESS2 PRESSURE ACTIVATED SAFETY LANCET

The Press2 safety lancet is available in various gauges and incision depths. The high-quality needle is contact activated and allows safety and comfort for the patient and the user.



GENERAL VISUAL	PRODUCT CODE	NEEDLE SIZE	DEPTHS	PACKAGING
PRESS2 - Pressure Activated Safety Lancet				
	05-061720B	17 G	2.0mm Blade	
	05-061818B	18 G	1.8mm Blade	
	05-062118	21 G	1.8mm	
•	05-062122	21 G	2.2mm	100 units/box 10 boxes/case
•	05-062618	26 G	1.8mm	
	05-062818	28 G	1.8mm	
	05-063015	30 G	1.5mm	

DISCOVER OUR FULL RANGE www.domrexpharma.com

